
Pos 

1 

2 
3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 
14 

15 

16 

17 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

35 

17 
9 

105 

69 

8 

27 

40 

6 

34 

25 

26 

43 
73 

61 

71 

16 

62 

88 

111 

Name 

Jonathan Lykke Nessjøen 

Helge Spjeldnes 
Marcus Strøm Høston 

Marius Notøy 

Bobbo Enger 

Renate Jensen 

Marius Sjørengen 

Tore Stene 

Andrè Jørgensen 

Mads Westermark 

Daniel Hansen Myrslo 

Atle Glorud Syversen 

Odd Joar Berg 
Svein Rognmo 

John Erik Berggren 

Terje Teigum Valaker 

Stein Arild Øye 

Bjørn-Erik Skjærvik 

Samuel Edward John Love 

Eskil Kling 

Nat/State 

NOR 

NOR 
NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 
NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

Make 

Yamaha 

H CBR 600 RR 
Yamaha , YZF R6, 2017 

Honda, CBR600RR, 2014 

Yamaha, YZF R6, 2012 

Suzuki, Gsxr 600, 2008 

Y R6 `03 

Yamaha, R6, 2011 

Yamaha, R6, 2012 

Yamaha, YZF R6, 2015 
Triumph, Daytona 675, 2010 

Suzuki, GSXR, 2007 

Suzuki, GSXR-600, 2007 

Yamaha, R6, 2008 

Suzuki 

Yamaha, YZF R6, 2008 

Yamaha R6, 2017 

Laps 

12 

12 
12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 
12 

12 

12 

12 

2 

Diff 

0.229 
16.137 

16.574 

42.593 

45.038 

45.543 

45.831 

1:00.819 

1:01.697 

1:02.328 

1:11.708 

1:12.096 
1:16.509 

1:20.902 

1:22.506 

1:22.756 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap 

0.229 
15.908 

0.437 

26.019 

2.445 

0.505 

0.288 

14.988 

0.878 

0.631 

9.380 

0.388 
4.413 

4.393 

1.604 

0.250 

10 Laps 

Total Tm 

18:33.845 

18:34.074 
18:49.982 

18:50.419 

19:16.438 

19:18.883 

19:19.388 

19:19.676 

19:34.664 

19:35.542 

19:36.173 

19:45.553 

19:45.941 
19:50.354 

19:54.747 

19:56.351 

19:56.601 

4:05.350 

Best Tm 

1:32.183 

1:31.725 
1:32.344 

1:32.900 

1:35.408 

1:35.553 

1:35.536 

1:34.971 

1:36.005 

1:36.675 

1:36.691 

1:37.139 

1:37.134 
1:37.293 

1:37.391 

1:37.540 

1:37.874 

1:44.170 

In Lap 

9 

7 
3 

12 

2 

10 

12 

7 

9 

10 

8 

12 

10 
11 

12 

12 

11 

1 

0 

0 

Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Weather: Mostly sun - Temp: 17,5 C, Track: Dry 

Margin of Victory 

0.229 

Avg. Speed 

145,558 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.725 

Best Speed 

147,297 

Best Lap by 

17 - Helge Spjeldnes 

Printed: 13.07.2018 19.49.25 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Terje Granheim 

Race Director: Geir Steinbakk 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ACM Mo i Rana 

Norsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open 

NM-N Cup Superstock 600 

NM SSt 600- Race 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 19:29:11 

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km 

13.07.2018 18:30 


